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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Baker1203
TX Dreams

9.800 9.850 9.8509.800 39.300
6T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Reagan Campbell1110
TX Dreams

9.500 9.750 9.6509.800 38.700
13T 2 1T 4T 2 

2 

Kai Rivers125
Twistars USA

9.925 9.650 9.5259.400 38.500
1 5 12T 13 3 

3 

Grace Williams129
Twistars USA

9.850 9.700 9.7009.050 38.300
4 4 22T 2 4 

4 

Kiya Johnson1123
TX Dreams

9.800 9.425 9.6759.100 38.000
6T 10 21 3 5 

5 

Mikayla Magee518
Reflex

9.900 9.350 9.6259.050 37.925
2T 14 22T 6T 6 

6 

Jade Buford1109
TX Dreams

9.500 9.225 9.6009.575 37.900
13T 16T 7 9 7 

7 

Cassidy Keelen1117
TX Dreams

9.675 9.450 9.4509.200 37.775
10T 8T 17 17T 8 

8 

Delanie Harkness142
Twistars USA

9.325 9.625 9.6259.175 37.750
21T 6 18 6T 9 

9 

Macie Miller986
Zenith Elite

9.500 9.225 9.5509.400 37.675
13T 16T 12T 10T 10 

10 

Jaquie Tun1339
Chattanooga

9.450 9.400 9.6259.150 37.625
16T 11T 19 6T 11 

11 

Rebecca Leach1132
TX Dreams

9.175 8.950 9.5009.725 37.350
31T 23 4T 14 12 

12 

Lauren Schmeiss103
Cascade Elite West

9.825 9.000 8.8759.500 37.200
5 21T 8T 30 13 

13 

Belle Huang332
EGS

9.250 9.000 9.5509.350 37.150
29 21T 15 10T 14 

14 

Kendal Toy1125
TX Dreams

9.400 9.100 9.4009.125 37.025
19 19 20 23 15 

15 

Macey Roberts1338
Chattanooga

9.675 8.550 9.4759.300 37.000
10T 26T 16 15T 16 

16 

Emma Malabuyo1202
TX Dreams

9.175 8.550 9.4509.800 36.975
31T 26T 1T 17T 17 

17 

Madison Cindric1108
TX Dreams

9.350 8.250 9.6509.700 36.950
20 30 6 4T 18 

18 

Carly Preston123
Twistars USA

9.300 9.400 9.5508.625 36.875
23T 11T 29T 10T 19 

19 

Randi Morris1124
TX Dreams

9.325 9.375 9.3508.800 36.850
21T 13 27 24 20 

20 

Jordan Williams988
Zenith Elite

9.900 8.875 9.4258.625 36.825
2T 24 29T 21T 21 

21 

Reaia Floyd1133
TX Dreams

9.300 9.075 9.4508.900 36.725
23T 20 25T 17T 22 

22 

Lucy Jones126
Twistars USA

9.100 9.200 8.6009.725 36.625
34T 18 4T 32 23 

23 

Cosette Carranza1145
TX Dreams

9.300 8.050 9.4509.425 36.225
23T 32 11 17T 24 

24 

Autumn Blaney146
Twistars USA

9.000 9.450 9.2008.400 36.050
36 8T 32T 27T 25 

25 
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Mckenna Burnside784
US Gold

9.300 8.575 9.4758.400 35.750
23T 25 32T 15T 26 

26 

Meagan Oscar1340
Chattanooga

9.275 8.350 8.5509.025 35.200
28 29 24 33 27 

27 

Kaley DeWeese825
Texas Champion

8.850 8.100 9.2008.900 35.050
38 31 25T 27T 28 

28 

Claudia Barkes1482
South Durham

8.900 7.900 8.4509.500 34.750
37 33 8T 35 29T

29T

Kennedy Hambrick519
Reflex

9.300 8.500 9.2507.700 34.750
23T 28 35 26 29T

29T

Lexi Griffith826
Texas Champion

9.100 7.300 9.0508.600 34.050
34T 35 31 29 31 

31 

Diana Manzano1031
J&R Gymnastics

9.525 7.550 8.7757.100 32.950
12 34 36 31 32 

32 

Kamerin Moore117
Twistars USA

9.725 0.000 9.3009.475 28.500
8 36T 10 25 33 

33 

Alyiah Navarro524
Reflex

9.200 0.000 9.4259.375 28.000
30 36T 14 21T 34 

34 

Bailey Gardner127
Twistars USA

9.700 9.600 0.0000.000 19.300
9 7 37T 36T 35 

35 

Anna Dayton120
Twistars USA

9.450 9.725 0.0000.000 19.175
16T 3 37T 36T 36 

36 

Jade Cottrell101
Cascade Elite West

9.425 0.000 0.0008.350 17.775
18 36T 34 36T 37 

37 

Jamie Berry517
Reflex

9.150 0.000 8.5250.000 17.675
33 36T 37T 34 38 

38 

Asia Rose DuVernay135
Twistars USA

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
39T 15 37T 36T 39 

39 

Hannah Anthony1528
Texas Champion

0.000 0.000 0.0008.750 8.750
39T 36T 28 36T 40 

40 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Debbie Williams


